VORMITTAG

Datum

Vorsitz

NACHMITTAG

Datum

Vorsitz

Lehrende

Ula Schneider

Will Potter

Anna Stangl

Bettina Schilke
Eliane Huber-Irikawa

Lehrende

Ula Schneider

Will Potter

Clemens Kristen

Ulrich Plieschnig

Katharina Bruckner bis 14:00
Tom Phelan ab 14:00

Zeit

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

Zeit

13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45

17:00 - 17:30

Studierende

Diplom
Othmar Kraft
Zenita Luis
Mariana Kriegel
Anja Ebertz

Studierende

Ubertrittspriifungen
Anastasia Slavinskaya
Melanie Amann
Tanja Claudia Schonherr
Florian Reimitz
Lucia Buchberger
Jelena Dietrich
Dana Mufti
Anna Thyringer

Marieke Uijterschout

Alina Pacher

Jody Wisniewski

Rasool Hosseini

Sophie Pangerer
Diplom

Sezen Nasvadi



VORMITTAG

Datum Lehrende
Vorsitz Eliane Huber-Irikawa
Walter Frohlich
Silvia Stocker
Ulrich Plieschnig
Leo Koller
Birgit Kerber fiir Julia Kieslinger
NACHMITTAG
Datum Lehrende
Vorsitz Eliane Huber-Irikawa

Silvia Stocker
Leo Koller
Ulrich Plieschnig
Walter Frohlich

Zeit

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30

Zeit

13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30

Studierende

Ubertrittspriifungen
Xina Xiamora Portocarrero Sant
Elham Karimi
Noah Eberl
Mahshid Shahidifar
Yumi Takamatsu
Kimiya Karimee Teherani
Marlene Prix
Ana Turuntas

Julia Kieslinger DIPLOM!
Studierende
Ubertrittspriifungen

Semun Osmanovic
Hannah Wittmann
(Katharina) Leiblfinger
Helin Karim
Maximilian Riha
Nadja Ruiner



Joval

VORMITTAG

Datum

Vorsitz

NACHMITTAG

Datum

Vorsitz

Lehrende

Ula Schneider

Peter Musek (und Karo)
Anna Stangl bis 11:30
Bettina Schiilke

Walter Frohlich ab 11:30

Tom Waibel

Lehrende

Eliane Huber-Irikawa
Karo Riha

Peter Musek

Ula Schneider

Silvia Stocker

Zeit

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00

Zeit

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45

Studierende

Diplom
Ines Kaufmann
Michelle Titel
Julia Wolfahrt
Ismail Zakaev
Florian Khinl-Brady
Chritstoph Uiberacker

Studierende

Ubertrittspriifungen
Peter Naszay
Eva Andric
Tuana Ozlem Gézcii
Valerie Tillinger
Moritz Frithbeck
Yasaman Eskandari
Raphaela Kopper-Zisser



VORMITTAG

Datum

Vorsitz

Lehrende

Ula Schneider

Katharina Bruckner bis 11:00
Helene Avramidis ab 11:00
Tom Phelan

Eliane Huber-Irikawa
Stefanie Wilhelm

NACHMITTAG

Datum

Vorsitz

Lehrende

Eliane Huber-Irikawa
Peter Musek

Karo Riha

Thomans Fatzinek
Clemens Kristen

Zeit

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

Zeit

15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15

Raimund nur fir Jay (ab 17:30) 17:30-18:00

Studierende

Ubertrittspriifungen
Cemgil Demirtas
Marton Takacs

Diplom
Kenan Sutkovic
Julia Bugram
Marlene Hollerweger

Studierende

Ubertrittspriifungen
Lisa Fasching
Lilith Raftl
Elias Martschin
Alica llkanaev

Siri Bonack
Paulina Fielhauer
Diplom

Amelie (Jay) Kinsky



